AMX
Smarter, Simpler Multi-User
KVM Switching
AMX5000  •  AMX5010 •  AMIQ  •  AMX5100  •  AMWorks
For years Avocent has built KVM switching solutions
that help many of the world's most successful
companies reduce the complexities of growing IT
infrastructures. Avocent’s field proven KVM

Supported Cable Types Unshielded twisted pair, including CAT 5, CAT 5e, CAT 6
Warranty Two Years
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMX5000-EU 8 output ports, 32 input ports, rack mount switch
AMX5010-EU 16 output ports, 64 input ports, rack mount switch
AMIQ-PS2 Cable interface, VGA, PS/2 keyboard, PS/2 mouse
AMIQ-USB Cable interface, VGA, USB keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-VSN Cable interface, VGA, Sun keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-WSN Cable interface, 13W3, Sun keyboard/mouse
AMX5100-EU Single user, CAT 5 connection, desktop user station
AMWorks System administration software included
The AMX advances Avocent’s field proven technology and market
leadership in analogue matrix design by providing smarter KVM
switching solutions. The AMX delivers powerful analogue matrix
switching, simple installation and advanced administrative tools to
help network administrators efficiently manage their IT environment.
Designed to support growing server installations, this analogue matrix
solution brings switching intelligence and flexibility to your network.
With this smart solution, IT managers easily reduce installation time
and expense while increasing network manageability.
The AMX supports multi-user, multi-platform, multi-rack server
environments and provides end-to-end CAT 5 connectivity for
access from the desk to the server. The AMX includes the AMX5000
and AMX5010 analogue matrix switches, the AMIQ CAT 5 cable
interface, the AMX5100 user station and the AMWorks advanced
system administrative software tool.
S W I T C H I N G  S O L U T I O N S
smar ter AMX
AMX5000  •  AMX5010 •  AMIQ  •  AMX5100  •  AMWorks